
Sirsa - Nokha Mela Special (UnReserved)/X04782 - Exp - NR 
SSA/Sirsa to NOK/Nokha 

9h 45m - 454 km - 12 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SSA Sirsa 08:45 0 1 0 70 203 NWR
2 DING Ding 09:06 09:08 2m 0 1 25 56 206 NWR
3 BHT Bhattu 09:20 09:30 10m 0 1 36 68 211 NWR
4 ADR Mandi Adampur 09:45 09:47 2m 0 1 53 65 211 NWR
5 JKHI Jakhod Khera 09:59 10:01 2m 0 1 66 40 211 NWR
6 HSR Hisar Junction 10:25 10:40 15m 0 1 82 66 212 NWR
7 CRW Charaud 10:57 10:59 2m 0 1 101 62 NWR
8 SWNI Siwani 11:10 11:13 3m 0 1 112 68 NWR
9 JUP Jhunpa 11:30 11:42 12m 0 1 132 53 NWR
10 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 12:05 12:10 5m 0 1 152 87 NWR
11 CUR Churu Junction 12:50 12:55 5m 0 1 210 51 NWR
12 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 0 1 253 57 NWR
13 BKN Bikaner Junction 16:15 16:45 30m 1 390 37 235 NWR
14 NOK Nokha 18:30 0 1 454 - 322 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (08:52)

May 02 2024 (08:52)

1

1


